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uNa. sURNENgYna

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id : 0001

Service Type: 02
Effective Date: 03/11/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing

Bank A/C No.

1 006 6141329969
2 006 6141002846
3 006 6140238854
4 006 6146051799
5 006 6140022711
6 006 6140425417
7 006 6146051705
8 006 6140565103
9 006 6140516226
10 006 6140401569
11 006 6140427967
12 006 6140295661
13 006 6146051691
14 006 6140197546
15 006 6140418828
16 006 6140316073
17 006 6140239761
18 006 6146051780

Grand Total
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KTB iPay Report

Customer Name : assdmsudwisdiusuaasidios

sunsindyidudiau (Salary)
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Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

End of Report

Type :

Reference

Print Date : 03/11/2021

Credit

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref.

Print Time : 13:57:26

SMS

Email

wmi 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0614/6141898769

Tran Amount
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06
517.06

517.05
9,307.07



